

S. No. 19

Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
PIL No. 345/2006

Kashmir Environmental Protection

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr Nadeem Qadri, Adv.

Vs.

State of J & K

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana Qayoom, Adv vice
Mr Mr. T.M. Shamsi, DSGL
Mr Sajad Ashraf, GA.
Mr Jeetender Singh, Adv.

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
27.02.2023

Learned Amicus Curiae, seeks time to comply the Order
dated 08.09.2022.

List on 25.04.2023.

(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
27.02.2023
Hilal Ahmad